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List of item numbers for TEL & DNS components

Search with shortcut “Strg” and “F” for the required item numbers!

CTO001 UV Lampe 250 W EL ACT 8 2980-093289-11;2980-190221
CTO002 200 W Xenon Mercury Lamp DNS DNS 80 L6190
CTO003 Hg Lamp Hoya LH TEL Mark TEL Mark CT1380-101522-13
CTO006 8in Attachment Arm, substitutes 5-F3-77343 DNS  AS2000 7-T3-84525
CTO007 Vacuum Arm - DNS 60 DNS i’(\:/'WGOA' 2-F3-38335
CTO008 Vacuumless Arm - DNS 6" DNS i(\:/'weo’“' 2-39-55389
CTO009 Vacuumless Arm - DNS 6" DNS i’(\:/'WGOA' 2-39-55387
CTO0010 UV Lamp for WEE DNS L6832
CTOO011 UV Lamp Ushio USH-255BY
CT0012 EEW UV Lamp L6831 200W DNS DNS200 2-39-56029
CTO0013 UV Lamp Hoya USH-250BY
CTO015 Light Guide..FGS7F320UV-HT4 320mm TEL ACT8 CT1380-102125-11
CT0016 Light Guide..FGS7F690UVR-HT4 690 mm TEL ACT8 CT1380-102124-11
CTO017 Lens for Lightguide TEL Mark 7/8 CT1380-100344-11
CTO0018  Spin Motor Repair for SK200 DNS SK200 2-39-54184
CTO019 Spin Motor Repair DNS 60 B DNS 60B 2-39-53547
CTO020 Spin Motor Repair DNS 60A/B DNS 60 A/B 2-39-39335
CTO0021 Spin Motor Repair DNS80 Scrubber DNS 80 Scrubber 2-39-74930
CT0022  Spin Motor Repair DNS 80A/B DNS 80 A/B 2-39-45543 /2-9P-0098
CT0023 Spin Motor Repair TEL Mark 5 TEL Mark 5 CT380-090056-4
CT0024 Ellipsoidal Mirror Exchange TEL ACT 8
CTO0025 Ellipsoidal Mirror for UL200T1 TEL Mark 7
CT0026 Spin Motor Repair DNS80 Scrubber DNS OINEETD 2-39-74931
Scrubber
CT0027 Lichtleiter/Lightguide Track DNS 223’“;(;?1‘9;3“ 2-39-54851
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CTO0031

CT0032

CTO033

CT0034

CTO035

CTO036

CTO0037

CTO0038

CTO039

CTO0043

CTO044

CTO0045

CTO046

CTO0047

CTO050

CTO0b51

CTO052

CTO053

CTOO054

CTOO0b55

CTOO56

CTOO057

CTOO058

CTO059

CTO064

CTO065

CTO0O66

CTO067
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Spin Motor Refurbishment SVG90 Coater

Spin Motor Refurbishment SVG90 Developer

Repair of Thermo Con INR 244-404

Chemical Temp.Controller NR-244-402
Refurbishment

Repair of Thermo Con INR 244-215A

TEL AC Servo Driver Repair

Repair of Thermo Con INR 244-112(B/C)

TEL Servo Driver Repair DV-468TC

Lichtleiter/Lightguide Track

Repair of Chiller Controller Komatsu MR-2015A

HA-FE13BD AC Servo Motor (100W)

Ellipsoidal Mirror Exchange Lamphouse SK200

Driver, Motor 8 IRA Z MU-DO0O15 Repair
(MSDO013A1XX)

Vacuumless 200mm Wafer Arm 1O

Repair of Thermo Con INR 244-417

Repair of Thermo Con INR 244-432

Repair of Thermo Con INR 244-406

Repair Spin Motor ACT 12 MFAO50HAS5ANSC

Spin Motor Repair for DNS

Driver, Motor 8 IRA T..XYD443

Repair Motor Driver MSDO43AlY PRA Z Axis

Repair of Thermo Con INR 244-264

Vacuum Seal Spin Unit

Repair Motor Driver SR1100A02-2SN*1C

Repair Cooling Power Supply INR-244-242B

Ellipsoidal Mirror Exchange for Lithius WEE

Reparatur AC Servo Motor TS4559N11E15 (DNS
Scrubber)

Replacing Ellipsoidal Mirror for Hamamatsu

SVG

SVG

DNS

DNS

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

DNS

DNS

DNS

TEL

DNS

DNS

DNS

TEL

DNS

TEL

TEL

TEL

DNS

TEL

TEL

TEL

DNS

DNS
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90SE

90SE

60A

DNS 60

ACT8

Mark 5

DNS 80B

80A

SK200

ACT 8

SK200

SK2000

ACT12

ACT 8

ACT8

ACTS8

60 A/B

ACTS8

ACT 8

Lithius
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112-59411-01R

2-39-53863
2-39-45751
CT2980-190513-11/-12
CT1987-411593-13
CT1380-002161-11
CT1380-000501-12

2-39-49800

2-39-45633

CT2980-192236-12/CT2980-
190227-11

2-39-55386

CT2940-000013-1

2-39-53430

CT2980-194830-11
CT2980-192345-11 CT040-00
CT2980-193815R13
T-XZ-00160/2-39-00001
CT2980-090478-11/2980-091951-1
2980-192453R13

CDT202

2-39-87176
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CTO0068

CTO0069

CTO0070

CTO0071

CTO0072

CTO0073

CTO074

CTO0075

CTO076

CTO077

CTO078

CTO0079

CTO080

CTO0081

CTO082

CTO083

CTO088

CTO0089

CTO090

CTO0091

CTO0092

CTO093

CTO094

CTO095

CTO096

CTO097

CTO098

CTO0099
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Repair Driver Motor 12 IRA Z MU-013

Driver, Motor 8 IRA Y..XY-D442 (M-ESA-LYA2AF2)
Repair

Repair Motor Driver, DV85018HA501

Refurbishment Circulator INR-244-111B/C

Spin Motor Repair Developer TEL ACT 8
MFAO18HABNSD

Spin Motor Repair Coater TEL ACT 8 USAHEM-02-
TES3

Spin Motor Repair

TEL WEE Exposure Lens Refurbishment

Exposure Lens Refurbishment

Reparatur Komatsu FR-531-B Temp Controller FR-
531-B

Repair of Thermo Con INR244-412

Repair Motor Driver TEL Mk7 MSDO0O11A1XX18

Repair Motor Driver TEL Mk7 MSDO0O21A1XX17

Repair Motor Driver C/S Y Driver MSD5A1A1XX

Repair Motor Driver CACR-02-TE1K

Repair Motor Driver MSD3AZA1Y

Cupset 6" ausdrehen

Splash ring for DNS Cup

Repair KOMATSU Chiller KCE/53WS-A

TEL WEE Exposure Lens Set outer lenses (CT0O075)

Lens unit refurbishment

Motor Panasonic MSM3AZA1TN Repair

Motor Panasonic MISMO42A5F Repair

Motor Panasonic MISMA3AZA1N Repair

Motor Panasonic MISMAOQO42A7F Repair

Lens for Light Guide ACTS8

Repair Driver Yokogawa UD1BG3

Repair Z Motor Driver..XY-D501 Panasonic
MSDAO13A2A

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

DNS

TEL

DNS

DNS

DNS

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

DNS

DNS

DNS

TEL

DNS

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL
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ACT8

ACT 8

ACT8

Mark 7

Mark 5

Mark 5

ACT 12
/Lithius

SK200

60A

Mark

Mark

ACT8

ACT 12
/Lithius

DNS80B

ACTS8

ACT 8/12

ACT8
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CT2980-192233-12
CT2980-194829-11

2980-092186-11/2980-092186-12

CT2980-090819-4
CT2980-090156-12

2-39-43057

RS00197342 / CT5080-192806-11
2-39-54238

2-39-46896

CT1380-002668-11
CT1380-002670-11
CT1380-101452-12
CT2980-090157-13

CT2980-192346-11

2-39-46895
RS00197342

2-39-44829

CT2986-401191-13/401770-
11/401771-11/401772-11

CT2986-453420-11/453419-11

CT2986-401191-14/486593-
11/486594-11

CT2986-453420-12/453419-
12/CT2987-501662-11

CT1380-102880
CT2987-500523-11/500524-11

CT2980-107214-11
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CTO100 Repair Y Driver ESA NSK LYBAFD[] TEL CT2980-192020-11
CTO102 Repair Maxon Motor 47.032.032-00 for SVG90 SVG SVG 90
CTO103 Refurbishment Mirror Lithius Pro TEL Lithius Pro
CTO104 Repair of Tamagawa spin motor controller DNS 60A AU3585N222
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